
BIRCHWOOD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
A Ministry of The Crossing at Birchwood 

22208 North Birchwood Loop Road 
Chugiak, AK 99567 

907.688.2228 
www.birchwoodchristianschool.org 

 
 

2024-2025 K-12 Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

 2024-2025 
K-12 (1st Student) $8,000 
K-12 (2nd Student) $5,500 

K-12 (3rd + Student) $4,000 
Materials and registration fee $450 for the first student and $400 for each additional student. 

New families will pay a $25 application fee per application to FACTS. 
 

2024 – 2025 Kindergarten Readiness Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

Hours:  8:00-3:00 (M-F) 2024-2025 
K3/K4 Full-Time  $7,500 

*Kindergarten Readiness is a separate entity and is not part of the sibling discount with the K-
12 students. 

 
FINANCIAL AID – Birchwood Christian School offers eligible families the opportunity for 
financial assistance. To apply, go to your FACTS portal and click on Apply for Grant & Aid to start 
the process. Applications for financial aid must be submitted with admission forms. Please 
allow 3 weeks for financial aid processing. FACTS assesses a $50 non-refundable grant and 
financial fee for all financial aid applicants.  
 


